
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

27 
58 
74 
80 
90 
51 

Name 

Eric Ritchie 
Brian Himes 
Ricardo Price 
Paul Haggar 
William Vaughn Jr. 
George Wright 

Class 

AP 

AS 

BP-H 

FIA 

BP-H 

BP 

Best Tm 

2:02.865 
2:04.596 
2:05.236 
2:12.998 
2:14.233 
2:23.019 

Diff 

1.731 
2.371 

10.133 
11.368 
20.154 

Best Speed 

80.576 
79.457 
79.051 
74.437 
73.752 
69.222 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 

Group 

Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 

City/State 

Covington 
SLIDELL 
Granbury 
Cypress 
San Antonio 
Spring Branch 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(27) Eric Ritchie 
1 
2 
3 

 

(58) Brian Himes 
1 
2 
3 

 

(74) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(80) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(90) William Vaughn Jr. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(51) George Wright 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:07.981 
2:03.466 
2:02.865 

2:07.501 
2:05.865 
2:04.596 

2:08.618 
2:06.135 
2:05.236 
2:05.877 
2:07.611 
2:12.330 

2:31.607 
2:30.603 
2:28.906 
2:12.998 
2:14.615 

2:25.148 
2:20.298 
2:16.682 
2:14.514 
2:14.233 

2:32.770 
2:32.003 
2:27.999 
2:23.019 

Diff 

+5.116 
+0.601 

+2.905 
+1.269 

+3.382 
+0.899 

+0.641 
+2.375 
+7.094 

+18.609 
+17.605 
+15.908 

+1.617 

+10.915 
+6.065 
+2.449 
+0.281 

+9.751 
+8.984 
+4.980 

Time of Day 

8:28:36.697 
8:30:40.163 
8:32:43.028 

8:27:49.679 
8:29:55.544 
8:32:00.140 

8:27:52.382 
8:29:58.517 
8:32:03.753 
8:34:09.630 
8:36:17.241 
8:38:29.571 

8:29:03.173 
8:31:33.776 
8:34:02.682 
8:36:15.680 
8:38:30.295 

8:28:43.688 
8:31:03.986 
8:33:20.668 
8:35:35.182 
8:37:49.415 

8:29:01.166 
8:31:33.169 
8:34:01.168 
8:36:24.187 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Brian Himes (58) 

2 Ricardo Price (74) 

3 William Vaughn Jr. (90) 

4 George Wright (51) 

5 Eric Ritchie (27) 

6 Paul Haggar (80) 
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Lapchart
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