Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Sorted on best lap time

Group 1 TT1 Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:23:29					NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles					
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Group	City/State	
1	27	Eric Ritchie	AP	2:02.865		80.576	3	Group 1	Covington	
2	58	Brian Himes	AS	2:04.596	1.731	79.457	3	Group 1	SLIDELL	
3	74	Ricardo Price	BP-H	2:05.236	2.371	79.051	3	Group 1	Granbury	
4	80	Paul Haggar	FIA	2:12.998	10.133	74.437	4	Group 1	Cypress	
5	90	William Vaughn Jr.	BP-H	2:14.233	11.368	73.752	5	Group 1	San Antonio	
6	51	George Wright	BP	2:23.019	20.154	69.222	4	Group 1	Spring Branch	

Orbits



CVA R 1 3 CORINT W. N CORINT W. N WINTAGE AUTO RACING

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 1	ł.				N	OLA Moto	rsports Park	2./50 m	iles			
Π1								2/14/20	025 08:20	_	- 5-	_■_₹
Practice	(15:00 Tin	ne) started	l at 8:23:29								- 1	▝▄▀▖
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
27) Eric Ritc	chie											
1	2:07.981	+5.116	8:28:36.697									
2	2:03.466	+0.601	8:30:40.163									
3	2:02.865		8:32:43.028									
58) Brian Hi												
1	2:07.501	+2.905	8:27:49.679									
2	2:05.865	+1.269	8:29:55.544									
3	2:04.596		8:32:00.140									
74) Ricardo												
1	2:08.618	+3.382	8:27:52.382									
2	2:06.135	+0.899	8:29:58.517									
3 4	2:05.236 2:05.877	10 6 4 4	8:32:03.753 8:34:09.630									
4 5	2:05.877 2:07.611	+0.641 +2.375	8:34:09.630 8:36:17.241									
6	2:12.330	+7.094	8:38:29.571									
30) Paul Ha	annar											
1	2:31.607	+18.609	8:29:03.173									
2	2:30.603	+17.605	8:31:33.776									
3	2:28.906	+15.908	8:34:02.682									
4	2:12.998		8:36:15.680									
5	2:14.615	+1.617	8:38:30.295									
90) William '	Vaughn Jr.											
1	2:25.148	+10.915	8:28:43.688									
2	2:20.298	+6.065	8:31:03.986									
3	2:16.682	+2.449	8:33:20.668									
4	2:14.514	+0.281	8:35:35.182									
5	2:14.233		8:37:49.415									
51) George		+0.754	8-20-01 162									
1 2	2:32.770 2:32.003	+9.751 +8.984	8:29:01.166 8:31:33.169									
3	2:27.999	+4.980	8:34:01.168									
4	2:23.019		8:36:24.187									



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School		Lapchart
Group 1	NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles	
Π1	2/14/2025 08:20	
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:23:29		
Competitors Laps		

Brian Himes (58) Ricardo Price (74) William Vaughn Jr. (90) George Wright (51) Eric Ritchie (27) Paul Haggar (80)

	Lap	os					
	0	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	58	58	58	58	74	74	74
2	74	74	74	74	90	90	_
3	90	27	27	27	80	80	-
4	51	90	90	90	51		
5	27	51	51	51	-		
6	80	80	80	80	-		

Orbits